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Classifica Campionato

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

B.C. Nerviano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions
Bowling Club

B.C. Nerviano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Magia B.C.

B.C. Nerviano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S. Lions
Bowling Club

A.S. Lions
Bowling Club

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

B.C. Brianteo

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

Regionale Doppio Misto - Lombardia

Risultati aggiornati il: 01/02/2016 21:02:05

ALESSANDRO
DELCARMINE

PAMELA PROVENZI

ROBERTO PRIMAVERA

SARA PERTICATI

ALBERTO TOTARO

VERONICA ANNA
PIAZZOLLA

PATRIZIA CELESTE

FEDERICO PRANDI

MARIA LUIGIA DI BIASE

NICOLA FRAGOLA

SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL

GABRIELE CERINI

MARZIA RIZZO

SANDRO GIRANI

PIETRO BERTA

ISABELLA FILIPPINI

INES MARIA FERRARIO

ALESSANDRO PANZERI

ILARIA PACE

MARCO DE PARIS

ELEONORA FARINA

MASSIMO PIROZZI

RENATO FRASCHINI

LAURA CUNI BERZI

DORIANA MARCONI

MAURO MALCHIODI

ELEN FACHERIS

MICHELE DENARO

MONICA BIANCHI

MASSIMO MARTINELLI

CARMEN SECCHI

IVAN VOTTA

CLAUDIAFINOTTI

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

Dal 31/01/2016 al 31/01/2016
BOWLING Nerviano

Via Sempione 109 - NERVIANO

M/A

FIA

M/A

FIA

M/C

F/C

FIA

M/A

F/D

Mm/C

FIA

M/B

FIA

M/B

M/B

FIA

F/B

M/B

F/C

M/A

F/B

M/A

M/B

FIA

FIC

M/A

F/D

M/D

FIC

M/B

F/B

M/C

F/C

REGOLAMENTO
Qualificazione

225 238 232
15 176 215 173
246 192 279
15 199 212 204
10 216 258 181
25 232 193 223
15 198 155 191
235 217 201
30 180 173 190
10 223 185 160
15 179 184 185
5 184 224 257
15 182 193 171
5 220 248 179
5 204 239 207
15 155 161 231
20 164 199 204
5 216 223 168
25 182 171 158
214 210 212
20 215 147 193
220 215 193
5 200 233 200
15 214 159 193
25 166 172 144
220 181 177
30 171 182 178
15 177 198 215
25 169 131 156
5 233 184 187
20 200 196 211
10 203 189 207
25 191 160 150
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269

199

225

234

211

191

194

207

204

222

216

166

257

227

189

216

186

168

223

187

226

268

234

183

232

174

205

136

226

194

204

221

244

222

210

189

153

183

179

261

196

220

204

235

159

221

159

203

189

222

164

227

155

210

188

184

184

236

123

208

145

254

138

180

156

249

237

210

181

184

191

220

235

181

204

156

213

204

217

241

189

187

193

190

247

225

200

156

152

195

258

213

180

209

275

175

195

183

1457

1312

1362

1309

1263

1363

1227

1356

1304

1274

1214

1364

1165

1372

1307

1218

1279

1238

1183

1333

1242

1264

1275

1226

1194

1304

1221

1273

1096

1389

1234

1238

121

242.83

218.67

227.00

218.17

210.50

227.17

204.50

226.00

217.33

212.33

202.33

227.33

194.17

228.67

217.83

203.00

213.17

206.33

197.17

22217

207.00

210.67

212.50

204.33

199.00

217.33

203.50

212.17

182.67

231.50

205.67

206.33

201.83

2769

2671

2626

2583

2578

2578

2537

2525

2517

2516

2506

2501

2498

2494

2485

2472

2468

13
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S. Lions
Bowling Club

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

Magia B.C.

A.S.B.C.
Scorpion Milano

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

A.S.B.C.
Scorpion Milano

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

Magia B.C.

C.S. Fiori

Team Play Up
Milano

A.S.B.C.
Scorpion Milano

A.S.B.C.
Scorpion Milano

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

B.C. Split Varese

DANIELE OGLIARI

MONICA DI PAOLANTONIO

DAVIDE SPAGNOLI

CHIARA TRESOLDI

FABIO GALBIATI

BATTISTA TALLARICO

DOLORES FACTA

GRAZIA LOCATELLI

SANTO PROVENZI
MAURIZIO GRAZIANI
NICOLETTA MANENTI
NICOLETTA ZAPPELLA
DANIELE SELMO
GINA INGEGNERI
DANILO BISSINI

ROBERTA SEGALLA

EMANUELE COGLIATI
DANIELA FRANCESCATO
ANDREA GALLI

SIMONA MASCHERPA

ALFREDO
MASTROPASQUA

VIVIANA LAMPERTI

MARCO MASETTI

SILVANA TOSI

ANTONIO GARILLI

EMANUELA NONNA

PASQUALE MAIOLI

MARISATOSI

MAURIZIO TISO
ANNAMARIA GUAGNINI
EDOARDO BOSSI
FELICIA COSTANZO
ANTONIO CASALINUOVO

MAURIZIO CHIODI

NELLY SALA

YAZMIN JENNIFER
ATUNCAR TORRES

FABRIZIO LATINO

SILVIAROVELLI

GRAZIANO DE PICCOLI

EMANUELA IACOVONE

STEFANO GALLO

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

M/C

FIA

M/A

F/C

M/A

M/B

F/D

F/B

M/A

Mm/C

F/D

F/D

M/C

F/D

Mm/C

FIC

M/B

F/D

Mm/C

F/B

M/B

F/D

M/C

F/B

M/B

F/C

M/C

F/B

M/B

F/B

M/B

F/C

M/B

M/D

F/C

F/D

M/D

F/C

M/B

F/C

M/A

M/D

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

10

15

25

30

20

30

20

30

20

25

25

30

25

25

15

206

139

247

121

181

140

164

172

233

200

172

152

165

196

209

197

210

172

207

165

184

189

194

164

230

155

149

152

160

136

201

186

161

197

91

179

166

180

192

183

166
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247

166

210

212

176

198

161

181

203

147

140

178

189

193

165

212

204

169

231

187

155

164

189

180

165

199

185

170

230

151

209

190

159

177

220

134

220

136

180

167

207

158

157

193

224

189

227

196

180

147

247

205

208

186

200

144

181

173

180

168

192

216

186

168

183

164

191

160

182

157

166

167

21

141

135

160

190

161

264

161

177

147

196

157

185

187

173

141

225

224

166

162

231

176

209

170

189

159

231

192

168

157

212

188

233

200

181

175

191

173

168

174

192

170

220

174

204

128

169

143

208

142

180

140

185

225

215

224

205

222

255

233

170

149

236

193

197

200

161

144

174

164

181

149

158

159

193

166

174

193

146

146

184

21

190

155

231

178

186

156

153

179

165

224

168

245

164

187

215

193

160

205

246

174

172

194

168

176

219

168

158

214

168

167

144

190

166

194

172

209

228

228

165

200

180

232

193

199

202

240

177

172

170

145

151

262

156

167

196

1257

1214

1252

1195

1269

1267

1195

1103

1344

1149

1282

1285

1132

174

1234

1256

1140

1139

1250

1201

1175

1187

1185

1254

1115

1223

1134

1161

1192

1116

1236

1209

1132

1079

1254

1032

1285

1071

1233

1120

1183

1156

209.50

202.33

208.67

199.17

211.50

21117

199.17

183.83

224.00

191.50

213.67

214.17

188.67

195.67

205.67

209.33

190.00

189.83

208.33

200.17

195.83

197.83

197.50

209.00

185.83

203.83

189.00

193.50

198.67

186.00

206.00

201.50

188.67

179.83

209.00

172.00

21417

178.50

205.50

186.67

19717

192.67

2466

2464

2462

2447

2431

2417

2408

2396

2389

2376

2372

2369

2357

2353

2352

2341

2333

2317

2304

2303

2271
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

A.S. Lions
Bowling Club

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Cobra
Bowling 1963 Mi

B.C. Nerviano

Team Play Up
Milano

A.S.B.C.
Scorpion Milano

B.C. Split Varese

Magia B.C.

Team Play Up
Milano

B.C. Brianteo

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

ELENAARRIU

ELENA REDAELLI

GIUSEPPE CHECCHI

ANDREA FERRARI

VERONICA BONETTI

JESSICA CARRUCCIU

ANGELO CARRUCCIU

TIZIANA LAPERTOSA

ROBERTO ORLANDO

MARCO SCOPECE

VIVIANA MAPELLI

WILLIAM GRANA

BARBARA BOTTI

FABRIZIO MARUFFI

CORAZON DE AMOR

PATRIZIA BIASINI

MAURO CAVALLARI

LEONARDO PAPPALARDO

ROSANNA BORGHESI

WILLIAM MONTRASIO

HIYAS NINA JAQUELEE
APOSTOL

LINDA POLETTI

CARLO TIBALDI

MARIA LAGATI

ANDREAAZZARITO

F/D

F/B

M/A

M/C

F/D

F/D

M/D

F/D

Mm/C

M/D

FIA

M/B

F/D

m/C

F/D

F/D

M/D

M/D

F/D

M/C

F/D

F/D

M/B

F/B

M/B

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

30

20

30

30

20

166

181

231

147

124

149

161

139

255

17

213

158

135

170

115

138

171

199

153

137

99

152

190

172

156
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138

195

195

177

154

173

138

130

202

164

177

167

137

163

152

115

132

164

138

170

172

149

203

137

182

152

202

204

136

188

134

171

122

216

192

220

181

136

197

152

170

171

144

116

134

153

133

157

130

154

165

163

156

193

179

173

180

134

172

140

185

222

177

164

120

134

167

125

176

173

116

201

151

174

157

125

157

203

190

188

122

172

150

152

170

138

205

147

224

160

176

144

212

140

159

145

164

151

157

169

153

202

150

135

181

143

181

146

172

218

155

223

155

120

159

197

150

147

184

132

158

155

169

1115

1155

1096

1118

1126

1134

1109

970

1258

999

1209

1146

1058

1182

1021

1081

1084

1137

1006

1036

1101

1021

1084

1029

1016

185.83

192.50

182.67

186.33

187.67

189.00

184.83

161.67

209.67

166.50

201.50

191.00

176.33

197.00

170.17

180.17

180.67

189.50

167.67

172.67

183.50

170.17

180.67

171.50

169.33

2251

2244

2243

2228

2208

2204

2203

2165

2143

2137

2105

2045
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